O 0o NOYUL B WN -

fem i

Diputacion

de Granada

Avanzamos junt@s

MARIA RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ

ALBA CARMONA SANCHEZ
LOURDES ESCOBAR FERNANDEZ
ESTHER MORALES ORTIZ

ANA MARIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

MARIA TERESA DEL CASTILLO SANTAEL

ELVIRA CATENA VERDEJO

MARIA DEL MAR RODRIGUEZ OZAEZ
MARIA INMACULADA LOPEZ VENEGAS
SALOME AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ
LIDIA GRANADOS DIAZ

BARBARA ALCALDE

YOLANDA DEL PINO CASTILLO
CRISTINA CUADROS JIMENEZ

LIDIA CALVENTE NINATSAKI

LAURA RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ
ROSALIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

PAQUI ESPINOSA PEREZ

ROCIO MARTIN LUPION

ISABEL LOPEZ SUAREZ

MARIA LUISA VAZQUEZ DEL REY RIVA
SARA DADDAOUA

ANDREA QUESADA LUJAN

VANESA LOPEZ CONTRERAS

MARTA ARDID ORTEGA
INMACULADA CRUZ CORCOLES
MARIA JESUS OLIVERAS CRESPO
MARY ROSE CROSS

DIANA GORDO CANO

PRISCILA PEREZ PENA

INMA GOMEZ CONDE

ESTHER HERNANDEZ CANO

C.N.INACUA HUETOR VEGA
C.N.ARMILLA

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA
CLUB NATACION MONTILLA
CD KRONOS ATARFE
INDIVIDUAL

CALIQUENO POWER
C.N.INACUA HUETOR VEGA
E.M.N SALOBRENA

C.D. SAPIENS HUMAN RUNNER
C.D TRIATARFE SEAT VIGILSA
C.D TRIATARFE SEAT VIGILSA
CDU NATACION GRANADA
C.N.INACUA HUETOR VEGA
C.N. FUENGIROLA SWIMMING
C.N.INACUA HUETOR VEGA
NINGUNO

TT-HORTICOLA ILITURGITANA

REAL CLUB NAUTICO DE MOTRIL

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA
C N CHURRIANA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SAPIENS HUMAN RUNNER
C.D.TRICLUB BABYSCHOOL
NINGUNO

CHILI LEISURE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D TRICLUD BABYSCHOOL
TRIATARFE

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA

13-17 F
13-17 F
18-29 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
18-29 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
30-39 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
13-17 F
30-39 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
18-29 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
13-17 F

CIRCUITO DIPUTACION
TRAVESIAS A NADO 2018
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20:23
20:42
22:02
24:17
28:01
30:14
30:01
30:27
31:10
21:40
28:50
31:02
31:11
26:24
26:52

29:44
23:41
23:15
23:55
20:38

21:33

38:32
21:26

12
16
22
21
23
25

19
24
26

14
15

20

10

28

20:10
20:41
22:23
24:25
27:35
29:39
30:13
31:06
33:47
22:41
28:28
31:12
32:09

26:49

29:04

23:24

24:23

25:51

18:50
22:19

28:50

29:34

31:28

21:49

10
14
17
28
29
31
37
11
23
32
35

16

25

12

13
15

24
27

34

20:54
21:10
22:43
23:48
27:54
28:23
28:55
30:43
30:10
22:12
28:00
31:12
30:52
25:28
26:45
27:06
29:21
31:35

18:53
22:19
22:25
28:27
28:38
28:59
28:59
31:20
35:25

10
17
21
28
40
35

18
42
41
13
14
16
33
44

24
25
30
31
43
46

21:25
23:44
24:40
26:10
30:29
31:46
31:33
35:36
36:13

26:59
29:42
28:39
33:37
31:03
24:30
26:22
25:58
21:32

30:49
31:54

14
18

14
31
44
63
88
94
115
119
21
60
98
102
37
41
43
78
79
26
30
32

13
12
48
52
44
49
77
74
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CELIA GARCIA PEREZ

DIANA ORDONEZ GREBENNIKOVA
ELENA GARCIA CANIZARES
ANDREA MARFIL BLANCA
NANNA KEIDING PETERSEN
ANGELA MARTIN AGUILERA
MARINA MERINO GALEOTE
TESSIE FERRER MELLOR
ADELA CALERO DIAZ

ANA RODRIGUEZ CARASA
MARIA SALAZAR GARCIA
MARIANA HIDALGO ABRIL
MILENA CABA SANTIAGO

FRANCISCA BELEN MAZA FERNANDEZ

MARIA LUISA ESPINAR ORTIZ
MARINA GUERRERO CARRASCO
PALOMA BARCELO BALANZA
CARMEN AVILA PASTOR

MARIA JESUS OCANA GIMENEZ
NATALIA CANTERO FERNANDEZ
M2 CARMEN JODAR VARGAS
CAMINO GUTIERREZ CASAL

ROCIO LEON LOPEZ

MARIA FERNANDEZ PARDO

LUZ FATIMA ARIZA FLORES

ANA RITA LAMEGO RODRIGUES
CRISTINA ALABARCE MURO
INMACULADA CARRASCO ROSADO
MATILDE PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALE
TATIANA GARDAGINA

ALBA GARCIA JIMENEZ

MARTA LOZANO GARCIA

JULIE HOBBS

MARIA JOSE LUQUE VIGO
ESTRELLA HIADALGO MORALES
LOLA SAURA LUJAN

INDEPENDIENTE

CN LAS GABIAS

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA
CN. ARMILLA

C.D. GRANADA NATACION MASTER
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
INDEPENDIENTE
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
TRAININTRI ILUTURTIJANA
C.D GRANADA NATACION MASTER
INDEPENDIENTE
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
CLUB NATACION LINARES
INDEPENDIENTE
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
NAVIAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D NATACION MORALEDA
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
INDEPENDIENTE

GRANADA NATACION MASTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
E.M.NATACION SALOBRENA
INDEA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD OLIMPO-DR. BIKE
CN.ARMILLA

SUNWOOD CHURRIANA
NATACION INACUA HUETOR VEGA
TT HORTICOLA ILITURGITANA

CIRCUITO DIPUTACION

TRAVESIAS A NADO 2018

18-29 F
13-17 F
30-39 F
13-17 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
13-17 F
18-29 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
18-29 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
18-29 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
18-29 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
18-29 F
18-29 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
13-17 F
13-17 F
30-39 F

30:25

20:29
22:10
22:12
22:22
27:41
27:44

30

22:19
23:28
24:59
25:03
26:54
28:18
28:22
28:24
28:26
28:47
28:54
28:58
29:00
29:43
30:15
30:16
30:26
30:30
32:08
35:52
36:50
37:11
37:21
39:18
39:39
39:57
40:32
42:27
45:30

11
12
15
19
20
22
23
26
27
29
32
34
36
37
38
39
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

32:14

19

49

11
12
15
19
20
22
23
26
27
29
32
34
36
37
38
39
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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19
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ANGELA MARTIN AGUILERA
MARIA JOSE MORENO CHARNECO
MAYTE GIMENEZ ALOS

CARMEN CARRASCO CORREA
CARMEN URBANO

MARI CRUZ MARTIN AGUILERA
CLARA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
ELIANE DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
LAURA PEREZ AGUILERA

NELIDA BENITO TORRALVO

IRIS LORENTE PINEIRO

MARIA CUENCA-ROMERO OVIEDO
CONCEPCION TENORIO SANCHEZ
NIEVES CANTOS BERTOS

SANDRA CALLEJAS CABALLERO
ANA DEL MORAL

CD GRANADA NATACION MASTER
INDEPENDIENTE

JEREZ MASTER

INDEPENDIENTE

GRANADA NATACION MASTER
CD GRANADA NATACION MASTER
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

GRANADA X EL RUNNING
CLINICAS POLISALUD - | MOVE
MASTER CUATRO CAMINOS

C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON GRANADA

C.D. SAPIENS HUMAN RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE

30-39 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
40-99 F
40-99 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
40-99 F

CIRCUITO DIPUTACION
TRAVESIAS A NADO 2018

24:04
26:21
28:12
28:44
36:28
41:57

11
13
17
18
27
29

28:05
28:20
28:24
29:21
31:23
32:45
33:59
36:15
36:16
36:22

20
21
22
26
33
36
38
39
40
41

20
21
22
26
33
36
38
39
40
41
11
13
17
18
27
29

R R R R R R RRRRRPRRRBPRRR



